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Day Date MEET START MEET END Name

Wednesday 11/28/2018 6:00pm 8:00pm Section VIII RW/WT Clinic FORMAT RW/WT ONLY

Saturday 12/1/2018 7:00 AM  3:00 PM SA Developmental

Sunday 12/2/2018 9:00 AM  8:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Crossover  A   (4 Meets each  2 3/4)

Monday 12/3/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups A & B FORMAT A

Wednesday 12/5/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups C & D FORMAT A

Thursday 12/6/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups E & F FORMAT A

Saturday 12/8/2018 7:00 AM  3:00 PM SA Developmental

Saturday 12/8/2018 9:00 AM  8:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Crossover  B   (4 Meets each  2 3/4)

Sunday 12/9/2018 1:00 PM  7 PM SJU

Sunday 12/9/2018 9:00 AM  7:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Crossover  A   (4 Meets each  2  1/2)

Tuesday 12/11/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups C & F FORMAT B

Wednesday 12/12/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups B & E FORMAT B

Wednesday 12/12/2018 5:00 PM  10:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Crossover  B   ( 2 Meets each  2  1/2)

Thursday 12/13/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups A & D FORMAT B

Thursday 12/13/2018 5:00 PM  10:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Crossover  B   ( 2 Meets each  2  1/2)

Friday 12/14/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII WT Clinic/Potential Comp 

Sunday 12/16/2018 9:00 AM  8:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Crossover  C   (4 Meets each  2 3/4)

Tuesday 12/18/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups B & C FORMAT C

Tuesday 12/18/2018 5:00 PM  10:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Crossover  C   ( 2 Meets each  2  1/2)

Wednesday 12/19/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups A & E FORMAT C

Wednesday 12/19/2018 5:00 PM  10:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Crossover  C   ( 2 Meets each  2  1/2)

Thursday 12/20/2018 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups D & F FORMAT C

Friday 12/21/2018 2:30PM  11PM CHSAA Christmas Classic

Saturday 12/22/2018 9:00 AM  7:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Crossover  D   (4 Meets each  2  1/2)

Sunday 12/23/2018 9:00 AM  8:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Crossover  D   (4 Meets each  2 3/4)

Thursday 1/3/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII WT Clinic (or snow date if nec)

Saturday 1/5/2019 7:00 AM  3:00 PM SA Developmental

Saturday 1/5/2019 9:00 AM  7:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Crossover  E   (4 Meets each  2  1/2)

Sunday 1/6/2019 9:00 AM  1;00 pm SECTION XI Girls Art Mitchell - Small Schools

Sunday 1/6/2019 1:15 PM  5;15 pm SECTION XI Girls Art Mitchell - Large Schools

Tuesday 1/8/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups A & C FORMAT D

Tuesday 1/8/2019 5:00 PM   9:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Zeitler Relays - Leagues 1,2

Wednesday 1/9/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups B & F FORMAT D

Thursday 1/10/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII Groups D & E FORMAT D

Thursday 1/10/2019 5:00 PM  10:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Zeitler Relays - Leagues 3,4,5

Friday 1/11/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII WT Conf  

Sunday 1/13/2019 9:00 AM  2:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Frosh/Soph Championship

Tuesday 1/15/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII CONF 3  

Wednesday 1/16/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII CONF 4  

Wednesday 1/16/2019 5:00 PM  9:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Jim Howard - Large Schools

Thursday 1/17/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII CONF 5  

Thursday 1/17/2019 5:00 PM  9:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Jim Howard - Small  Schools

Friday 1/18/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII WT Clinic  

Saturday 1/19/2019 9:00 AM  9:30 PM SECTION XI Boys League Championships  5,1,2,3,4

Sunday 1/20/2019 9:00 AM  9:30 PM SECTION XI Girls League Championships  5,1,2,3,4

Monday 1/21/2019 7:00 AM  3:00 PM NSCHSAA Frosh&Soph Championships

Sunday 1/27/2019 7:00 AM  4:30 PM NSCHSAA Varsity League Championships
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Sunday 1/27/2019 9:00 AM  300 PM SECTION XI Boys Last Chance Meet

Tuesday 1/29/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII CONF 6  

Wednesday 1/30/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII CONF 1  

Thursday 1/31/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII CONF 2  

Friday 2/1/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII WT Clinic  

Friday 2/1/2019 5:00 PM  9:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Large Schools

Saturday 2/2/2019 9:00 AM  1:00 PM SECTION XI Girls Large Schools

Saturday 2/2/2019 1:30 PM  5:30 PM SECTION XI Girls Small Schools

Sunday 2/3/2019 9am 1pm Section VIII All Frosh/Soph 

Sunday 2/3/2019 7:00 AM  1 PM Nassau County Frosh/Soph meet

Sunday 2/3/2019 10:00 PM  2:00 PM SECTION XI Boys Small Schools

Tuesday 2/5/2018 6:30 PM 10:30pm Section VIII County Champs B

Wednesday 2/6/2018 6:30 PM 10:30pm Section VIII County Champs A

Thursday 2/7/2018 6:30 PM 10:30pm Section VIII County Champs Snow date

Monday 2/11/2019 5:00 PM  9:00 PM SECTION XI BG State Qualifier

Monday 2/11/2019 5:00 PM  9:00 PM SECTION XI BG State Qualifier

Tuesday 2/12/2019 6:30pm 10:30pm Section VIII VIII SQ  

Saturday 2/23/2019 7:00AM  3PM USATF

Saturday 2/23/2019 3PM  11PM LI Elite


